-126
04
SWISS  MADE  BY  COMAT AG  CH-3076  WORB
MULTICOMAT C-SYSTEM
0,1 x
X
CFG
0,1s-15min

10A
400V
Example of order: 1 Relay socket C11A C/6.02 E
This issue replaces all previous issues.
Availability, errors and specifications subject to change without notice.
Accessories
11 PGF Relay socket for fasten connectors
(2xAMP 2,8x0,8 DIN 46247)
11 PGL Relay socket for chassis mounting
(solder tags: 3,8x0,8 mm)
FZ-23 Front of panel mounting accessory
comprising 2 front frame parts ➀ and 2 retaining clips ➁
RG-23 Surface mounting case with built-in
relay socket (protected connection terminals)
HF-24 Retaining clip made of special spring steel
suitable for all relay sockets
FS-23 Transparent cover
 (always included with the relay)
Case S3
CS-11 Relay socket with screw, connections
for panel or DIN mounting-snap fit
EC-11 Relay socket with screw, connections
for panel or DIN mounting-snap fit
C11A Relay socket with screw, connections
for panel or DIN mounting-snap fit